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Preparatory /Foundation courses  

Final Theory Exam Schedule-Second Semester 1445H 

Time & courses Date Day 

WEEK-17 

 
 

PSSC114  

(Computer Lab) 

16/5/2024 
(8/11/1445) 

Thursday 

WEEK-18 

  PENG 111/121 
19/5/2024 

(11/11/1445) Sunday 

  PENG 111/121 
20/5/2024 

(12/11/1445) Monday 

   
21/5/2024 

(13/11/1445) Tuesday 

   
22/5/2024 

(14/11/1445) Wednesday 

  PENG 122 
23/5/2024 

(15/11/1445) Thursday 

Time:1:00-3:00 

pm 

WEEK- 19 

PPHS 125   
26/5/2024 

(18/11/1445) Sunday 

   
27/5/2024 

(19/11/1445) Monday 

PCOM 113   
28/5/2024 

(20/11/1445) Tuesday 

   
29/5/2024 

(21/11/1445) Wednesday 

PMTH 112   
30/5/2024 

(22/11/1445) Thursday 

Time:1:00-3:00 

pm 

WEEK- 20 

PCHM 124   
2/6/2024 

(25/11/1445) Sunday 

   
3/6/2024 

(26/11/1445) Monday 

   
4/6/2024 

(27/11/1445) 
Tuesday 

PBIO 126   
5/6/2024 

(28/11/1445) 
Wednesday 

   
6/6/2024 

(29/11/1445) 
Thursday 
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